*3-2581.090*
3-2581.090    Rev 7  09/23
GF 2581 FlowtraMag® Meter
English
Operating Instructions
Description
Table of Contents
Patent #: US 10,712,184 B1

Notes
272581 FlowtraMag® Meter
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2581-PT01-101 159 001 970 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PT15-101 159 001 971 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PT02-101 159 001 972 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PT03-101 159 001 973 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PT04-101 159 001 974 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PH01-101 159 001 975 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PH15-101 159 001 976 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PH02-101 159 001 977 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PH03-101 159 001 978 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PH04-101 159 001 979 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PT01-102 159 001 980 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PT15-102 159 001 981 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PT02-102 159 001 982 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PT03-102 159 001 983 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PT04-102 159 001 984 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PH01-102 159 001 985 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PH15-102 159 001 986 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PH02-102 159 001 987 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PH03-102 159 001 988 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PH04-102 159 001 989 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
Georg Fischer Signet LLC, 5462 N. Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale, CA 91706 U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770
For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  www.gfps.com  •  Or call (in the U.S.):  (800) 854-4090
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfps.com
3-2581.090    Rev 7   09/23  English	  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC 2023
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-0252 159 001 808 0252 Configuration Tool (optional for configuring with PC)
3-2581.391 159 002 143 2581 FlowtraMag EMI Filter Kit
5523-0222 159 000 392 Cable (per foot), 2 cond. w/shield, 22 AWG
5523-0224 159 855 034 Cable (per foot), 6 cond. w/shield, 22 AWG
3-2581-PX01-10X Accessories:
857 375 010 857 375 010 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
1220-0218 159 812 039 1.234IDX.139 FKM O-ring RMS 1071 (1 in.) (2 required per unit)
897 375 010 897 375 010 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
1224-0218 159 812 044 NSF 1.234IDX.139 EPDM O-ring (1 in.) (2 required per unit)
161 375 904C 161 375 904C Union End, PVC, PN16, d32DN25 (Metric)
3-2581-PX15-10X Accessories:
857 375 015 857 375 015 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)
1220-0327 159 812 040 1.725IDX.210 FKM O-ring RMS1071 (1.5 in.) (2 required per unit)
897 375 015 897 375 015 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)
1224-0327 159 812 045 NSF 1.725IDX.210 EPDM O-RING (1.5 in.) (2 required per unit)
161 375 906C 161 375 906C Union End, PVC, PN16, d50DN40 (Metric)
3-2581-PX02-10X Accessories:
857 375 020 857 375 020 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 2 in. (ASTM)
1220-0331 159 812 041 2.225X.210 FKM O-RING RMS1071 (2 in.) (2 required per unit)
897 375 020 897 375 020 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 2 in. (ASTM)
1224-0331 159 812 046 NSF 2.225X.210 EPDM O-RING (2 in.) (2 required per unit)
161 375 907C 161 375 907C Union End, PVC, PN16, d63DN50 (Metric)
3-2581-PX03-10X Accessories:
854-030 854-030 3 in. PVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)
37X 002 117 37X 002 117 FKM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 3 in.
37X 002 008 37X 002 008 EPDM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 3 in.
37Z 000 068 37Z 000 068 Van Stone Flange 316SS Bolt Kit, 4-hole, 3 in. ASTM
721 790 113 721 790 113 DN80 Flange Adapter, PVC-U, Metric (Use with backing flange 721 700 013)
721 700 013 721 700 013 DN80 Backing Flange, PVC-U, Metric
749 440 713 749 440 713 DN80 FKM Profile Flange Gasket, Metric
748 440 713 748 440 713 DN80 EPDM Profile Flange Gasket, Metric
3-2581-PX04-10X Accessories:
854-040 854-040 4 in. PVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)
37X 002 118 37X 002 118 FKM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 4 in.
37X 002 009 37X 002 009 EPDM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 4 in.
37Z 000 069 37Z 000 069 Van Stone Flange 316SS Bolt Kit, 8-hole, 4 in. ASTM